
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 am.

12.00 - 

1:00pm.

01.00 - 02.00 

pm

02.00 - 03.00 

pm

03.00 - 

04.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON HCI MC INTERNSHIP MM CC SPORTS

TUE UHV MM MC MM INTERNSHIP UHV

WED OB CC UHV HCI MC Seminor

THU UHV

INTERNSHI

P CC HCI OB MM

FRI CC LIB UHV INTERNSHIP MC OB

SAT OB HCI MC

Class Teacher Mr. D Konda Babu

Time Table In-charge HoD - IT

UHV
Universal Human Values-II: 

Understanding Harmony
Mrs. S BHARGAVI

DLP LAB Deep Learning using Pyhton
Dr. M Umadevi                                                         Mrs. P 

Padmaja

OB Organizational Behaviout Mrs.B.Lova Kumari

MM Marketing Management Mr.G Prasannakumar

HCI Human Computer Interaction Mr  AKHIL

MC M Commerce Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary     

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

       DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR  2024-25  I Sem      IV IT I SEM CLASS TIMETABLE w.e.f.15-07-2024     Room No:T2-1

DL USING PYTHON

CC Cloud Computing Mrs. P Padmaja


